Pros Sweep 01/06

01/06/2022

Position

1

2

o 01 b~

Name(s)

City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Andrew Broady
Lee Crawford
Stephen Taylor
Samuel Wilson

Graham Shord
Philip Tennant

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Michael Keen

Name

lan Davidson
Mark McCarthy
Steve Garbutt

Roy West
Keith Richardson

Stephen Taylor
Graham Shord
James Walmsley
Steve Slater
Mark Edminson

Handicap
3

12
9
16

4
11

Handicap
10

Handicap
1
2

20

19
13

Page 1

Score

39
38
38

38
38
38

Score (Nett)
21

Hole
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th

Prize Money
(each)
£50.00

£40.00
£30.00

£20.00
£15.00
£5.00

Prize Money
£29.00

Prize Money
£8.70
£8.70
£8.70

£8.70
£8.70

£8.70
£8.70
£8.70
£8.70
£8.70



