City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Pros Sweep 01/06 01/06/2022

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Andrew Broady	3	39	£50.00
2	Lee Crawford	12	38	£40.00
3	Stephen Taylor	9	38	£30.00
4	Samuel Wilson	16	38	£20.00
5	Graham Shord	4	38	£15.00
6	Philip Tennant	11	38	£5.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
Michael Keen	10	21	£29.00

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
lan Davidson	1	2 @ 12th	£8.70
Mark McCarthy	2	2 @ 14th	£8.70
Steve Garbutt	20	2 @ 14th	£8.70
Roy West	19	2 @ 14th	£8.70
Keith Richardson	13	2 @ 14th	£8.70
Stanhan Taylar	9	2 @ 14th	£8.70
Stephen Taylor			
Graham Shord	4	2 @ 6th	£8.70
James Walmsley	-4	2 @ 2nd	£8.70
Steve Slater	1	2 @ 12th	£8.70
Mark Edminson	14	2 @ 14th	£8.70